
 

 

Date Day Team Opponent Location Time 

12-Mar Tues V MEL Away 5:00 

13-Mar Wed V Breese Central SWIC-W 7:30 

14-Mar Thurs V Maryville Christian Home 5:00 

16-Mar Sat V Roxana SWIC-W 2:00 

20-Mar Wed V Roxana Away 4:30 

21-Mar Thurs V Columbia Away 5:00 

22-Mar Fri V Lutheran South Home 5:00 

25-Mar Mon V Belleville East Home 5:00 

28-Mar Thurs V Belleville West Away 5:00 

1-Apr Mon V Civic Memorial Home 5:00 

2-Apr Tues V St. Pius Home 5:00 

4-Apr Thurs V Mater Dei Home 5:00 

8-Apr Mon V Mehlville Away 5:00 

9-Apr Tues V Althoff Away 5:00 

10-Apr Wed V Mascoutah Away 5:00 

15-Apr Mon V Waterloo Home 5:00 

19-Apr Fri V Murphysboro Home 5:00 

22-Apr Mon V Alton Marquette Home 5:00 

29-Apr Mon V Freeburg Home 5:00 

1-May Wed V Father McGivney Away 4:30 

2-May Thurs V Breese Central Home 5:00 

 

 

 


